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Solon Spartan Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

Solon High School, Solon, IA

Sep. 20, 2010

Sunny, 80's & Humid, Wind 20-30

Results by Kauder Racing

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Williamsburg            46   6   7   9  11  13  24  29    17:26    0:46 

  2 Solon                   56   1   8  10  17  20  22  35    17:16    2:41 

  3 Mount Vernon-Lisbon     60   3   4  12  14  27  30  31    17:33    2:22 

  4 Northeast              109   2   5  15  43  44            18:57    6:29 

  5 Cedar Rapids Prairie   127  16  19  25  28  39  40        18:51    2:48 

  6 Wilton                 140  18  21  32  33  36  41  47    19:07    2:05 

  7 Durant                 191  26  34  37  45  49            21:13    5:53 

  8 Clear Creek-Amana      197  23  38  42  46  48  50        21:21    5:24 

Incomplete Teams: North Cedar, Tipton 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

1. Williamsburg 

    6  Cora Claypool, 12          17:04    6:52 

    7  Natasha Bruer, 11          17:09    6:54 

    9  Regan Glandorf, 10         17:31    7:03 

   11  Kira Savage, 11            17:35    7:04 

   13  Kiley Ritchie, 12          17:50    7:10 

   24  Audrey Helt, 10            18:27    7:25 

   29  Shannon Mullnix, 9         19:00    7:39 
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Total Time = 87:08     Total Places = 46 

2. Solon 

    1  Lauren Benzing, 10         15:26    6:13 

    8  Mallory Carr, 10           17:15    6:56 

   10  Bailey Kelsay, 10          17:32    7:03 

   17  Leah Adams, 11             18:02    7:15 

   20  Tayvia Hansen, 9           18:07    7:17 

   22  Mallory Hufford, 12        18:23    7:24 

   35  Tarrah Wentzien, 9         20:02    8:03 

Total Time = 86:20     Total Places = 56 

3. Mount Vernon-Lisbon 

    3  Alex Wilson, 12            16:28    6:37 

    4  Holly Salzbrenner, 12      16:46    6:45 

   12  Erin Pisarik, 11           17:47    7:09 

   14  Lauren Wilch, 10           17:54    7:12 

   27  Kenyon Ellsworth, 9        18:49    7:34 

   30  Signe Jeppson, 10          19:06    7:41 

   31  Alex Abodeely, 9           19:19    7:46 

Total Time = 87:41     Total Places = 60 

4. Northeast 

    2  Emily Franks, 10           15:42    6:19 

    5  Mariah Casey, 9            16:49    6:46 

   15  Brooke Seeser, 10          17:54    7:12 

   43  Jazzmine Mangler, 10       22:07    8:54 

   44  Kaitlynn Riley, 9          22:10    8:55 

Total Time = 94:42     Total Places = 109 

5. Cedar Rapids Prairie 

   16  Bree Gaster, 11            17:55    7:12 
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   19  Maddie Rainey, 10          18:07    7:17 

   25  Beth Heims, 10             18:34    7:28 

   28  Sierra Philipp, 12         18:56    7:37 

   39  Brittney England, 9        20:42    8:20 

   40  Amanda Weyer, 10           20:56    8:25 

Total Time = 94:11     Total Places = 127 

6. Wilton 

   18  Caitlin Bisbey, 9          18:06    7:17 

   21  Paige Wheeler, 12          18:18    7:22 

   32  Becca Bartell, 11          19:20    7:47 

   33  Breanna Triemer, 12        19:40    7:55 

   36  April DeVore, 12           20:11    8:07 

   41  Amy Hurd, 12               21:15    8:33 

   47  Emily Hayes, 12            22:56    9:13 

Total Time = 95:33     Total Places = 140 

7. Durant 

   26  Leah Clark, 12             18:44    7:32 

   34  Whitney Wolf, 10           20:00    8:03 

   37  Hannah Lilienthal, 12      20:21    8:11 

   45  Jade Thompson, 12          22:23    9:00 

   49  Anna Bentley, 9            24:36    9:54 

Total Time = 106:02     Total Places = 191 

8. Clear Creek-Amana 

   23  Sydney Boudreau, 11        18:25    7:24 

   38  Ashley Ives, 9             20:24    8:13 

   42  Emilie Jacobson, 11        21:38    8:42 

   46  Kasa LaValley, 11          22:32    9:04 

   48  Marisa Henze, 10           23:48    9:34 

   50  Breanna Dailing, 10        26:18   10:35 

Total Time = 106:45     Total Places = 197 
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        TEAM 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

Top 

    1     1  Lauren Benzing, 10         15:26    6:13  Solon                 

    2     2  Emily Franks, 10           15:42    6:19  Northeast             

    3     3  Alex Wilson, 12            16:28    6:37  Mount Vernon-Lisbon   

    4     4  Holly Salzbrenner, 12      16:46    6:45  Mount Vernon-Lisbon   

    5     5  Mariah Casey, 9            16:49    6:46  Northeast             

    6     6  Cora Claypool, 12          17:04    6:52  Williamsburg          

    7     7  Natasha Bruer, 11          17:09    6:54  Williamsburg          

    8     8  Mallory Carr, 10           17:15    6:56  Solon                 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

    9     9  Regan Glandorf, 10         17:31    7:03  Williamsburg          

   10    10  Bailey Kelsay, 10          17:32    7:03  Solon                 

   11    11  Kira Savage, 11            17:35    7:04  Williamsburg          

   12    12  Erin Pisarik, 11           17:47    7:09  Mount Vernon-Lisbon   

   13    13  Kiley Ritchie, 12          17:50    7:10  Williamsburg          

   14    14  Lauren Wilch, 10           17:54    7:12  Mount Vernon-Lisbon   

   15    15  Brooke Seeser, 10          17:54    7:12  Northeast             

   16    16  Bree Gaster, 11            17:55    7:12  Cedar Rapids Prairie  

   17    17  Leah Adams, 11             18:02    7:15  Solon                 

   18    18  Caitlin Bisbey, 9          18:06    7:17  Wilton                

   19    19  Maddie Rainey, 10          18:07    7:17  Cedar Rapids Prairie  

   20    20  Tayvia Hansen, 9           18:07    7:17  Solon                 

   21    21  Paige Wheeler, 12          18:18    7:22  Wilton                

   22    22  Mallory Hufford, 12        18:23    7:24  Solon                 

   23        Cortlyn Kasik, 9           18:24    7:24  North Cedar           

   24    23  Sydney Boudreau, 11        18:25    7:24  Clear Creek-Amana     

   25    24  Audrey Helt, 10            18:27    7:25  Williamsburg          

   26    25  Beth Heims, 10             18:34    7:28  Cedar Rapids Prairie  

   27    26  Leah Clark, 12             18:44    7:32  Durant                



10/26/21, 3:16 PM Solon Spartan Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2010/SolonSpartanInvite/Solon Varsity Girls.html 5/5

   28    27  Kenyon Ellsworth, 9        18:49    7:34  Mount Vernon-Lisbon   

   29        Taylor Murphy, 10          18:55    7:37  Tipton                

   30    28  Sierra Philipp, 12         18:56    7:37  Cedar Rapids Prairie  

   31    29  Shannon Mullnix, 9         19:00    7:39  Williamsburg          

   32    30  Signe Jeppson, 10          19:06    7:41  Mount Vernon-Lisbon   

   33    31  Alex Abodeely, 9           19:19    7:46  Mount Vernon-Lisbon   

   34    32  Becca Bartell, 11          19:20    7:47  Wilton                

   35    33  Breanna Triemer, 12        19:40    7:55  Wilton                

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   36    34  Whitney Wolf, 10           20:00    8:03  Durant                

   37    35  Tarrah Wentzien, 9         20:02    8:03  Solon                 

   38    36  April DeVore, 12           20:11    8:07  Wilton                

   39    37  Hannah Lilienthal, 12      20:21    8:11  Durant                

   40    38  Ashley Ives, 9             20:24    8:13  Clear Creek-Amana     

   41    39  Brittney England, 9        20:42    8:20  Cedar Rapids Prairie  

   42    40  Amanda Weyer, 10           20:56    8:25  Cedar Rapids Prairie  

   43    41  Amy Hurd, 12               21:15    8:33  Wilton                

   44    42  Emilie Jacobson, 11        21:38    8:42  Clear Creek-Amana     

   45        Erica Lucas, 10            22:05    8:53  Tipton                

   46    43  Jazzmine Mangler, 10       22:07    8:54  Northeast             

   47    44  Kaitlynn Riley, 9          22:10    8:55  Northeast             

   48        Paige Metzger, 9           22:16    8:58  Tipton                

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   49    45  Jade Thompson, 12          22:23    9:00  Durant                

   50    46  Kasa LaValley, 11          22:32    9:04  Clear Creek-Amana     

   51    47  Emily Hayes, 12            22:56    9:13  Wilton                

   52    48  Marisa Henze, 10           23:48    9:34  Clear Creek-Amana     

   53    49  Anna Bentley, 9            24:36    9:54  Durant                

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   54    50  Breanna Dailing, 10        26:18   10:35  Clear Creek-Amana     
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